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Event Schedule Spring 2018

World MBA Tour Connect MBA World Grad School Tour Connect Masters World Univerisity Tour

NORTH AMERICA
Thu 18-Jan Boston
Sat 20-Jan New York (EMBA) (WiL) New York (EMBA)

Sun 21-Jan New York
New York

(BUSINESS)

Mon 22-Jan Washington DC
Washington DC

(BUSINESS)
Tue 23-Jan Washington DC Washington DC
Thu 25-Jan Chicago Montreal
Sat 27-Jan Los Angeles Toronto Toronto (BUSINESS)
Sun 28-Jan San Francisco (WiL)
Tue 30-Jan Vancouver
Thu 01-Feb Montreal
Sat 03-Feb Toronto (EMBA) (WiL) Toronto (EMBA)

LATIN AMERICA

Thu 01-Feb Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo

(BUSINESS & STEM)

Sat 03-Feb Rio de Janeiro Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Mon 05-Feb Sao Paulo
Tue 06-Feb Sao Paulo Quito

Thu 08-Feb Lima (Hyb) Bogota
Bogota

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Sat 10-Feb Bogota Bogota Cali, Colombia

Mon 12-Feb Mexico City Mexico City
Mexico City

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Tue 13-Feb Mexico City

MIDDLE EAST
Wed 21-Feb Abu Dhabi

Fri 23-Feb Dubai (EMBA) Dubai (EMBA)

EUROPE
Sat 27-Jan London (EMBA)

Mon 29-Jan Paris (EMBA)

Sun 25-Feb Istanbul Istanbul
Istanbul

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Mon 26-Feb Athens
Tue 27-Feb Moscow Moscow (BUSINESS)

Wed 28-Feb Rome (Hyb)
Thu 01-Mar Milan (Hyb) St Peterburg

Sat 03-Mar Paris (EMBA) (WiL) London
London

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Sun 04-Mar London
Mon 05-Mar Geneva (Hyb) Naples
Tue 06-Mar Zurich (Hyb) (EMBA) Rome Rome (BUSINESS)
Thu 08-Mar Vienna (Hyb) Bologna Bologna (BUSINESS)
Sat 10-Mar London (EMBA) (WiL) Torino

Mon 12-Mar Lisbon Milan

Tue 13-Mar Amsterdam (Hyb) (EMBA) Milan
Milan

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Thu 15-Mar Copenhagen (Hyb) (EMBA) Thessaloniki

Sat 17-Mar Moscow (EMBA) Moscow (EMBA) Athens
Athens

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Mon 19-Mar Munich (Hyb) Barcelona
Tue 20-Mar Lisbon

Wed 21-Mar Hamburg  (Hyb)
Thu 22-Mar Berlin  (Hyb) Brussels
Sat 24-Mar Frankfurt (EMBA) Frankfurt (EMBA) Paris Paris (BUSINESS)

Mon 26-Mar Dusseldorf  (Hyb)
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ASIA

Thu 12-Apr Tokyo (Hyb)
Sat 14-Apr Shanghai (WiL) Shanghai
Sun 15-Apr Beijing Beijing
Tue 17-Apr Taipei (Hyb)
Thu 19-Apr Kuala Lumpur (Hyb)
Sat 21-Apr Jakarta (Hyb)

Mon 23-Apr Singapore (Hyb)

NORTH AMERICA
Thu 03-May Washington DC
Sat 05-May New York
Sun 06-May Toronto

AFRICA
Thu 10-May Accra Accra (Village)
Sat 12-May Lagos Lagos (Village)

Mon 14-May Nairobi Nairobi (Village)
Wed 16-May Johannesburg (WiL) Johannesburg (Village)

INDIA

Sat 19-May Bangalore
Bangalore 

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Sun 20-May Bangalore Bangalore
Mon 21-May Hyderabad
Tue 22-May Hyderabad

Wed 23-May New Delhi
New Delhi 

(BUSINESS & STEM)
Thu 24-May New Delhi New Delhi
Sat 26-May Mumbai
Sun 27-May Mumbai Mumbai

EUROPE
Tue 05-Jun London (WiL)

(BUSINESS): Accounting & Finance, Business & Management, Economics & Econometrics, Human Resources Management, Logistics and Supply Chain Management, 
Marketing, Statistics & Operational Research						    
						    
(STEM): Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics.  In select World Grad School Tour events, dedicated STEM sections are available.			 
			 
(EMBA):  Executive MBA Programs.  In select World MBA Tour cities special EMBA sections are available, while Connect MBA events offer targeted selection for EMBA 
candidates.	
					   
(WiL):  Dedicated panels highlighting the career benefits an MBA may offer women are available in select cities as noted.					  
	
(Hyb): At select Connect MBA events, a shorter interview schedule is offered.  These events typically include panel options, networking, or short presentation options.	
					   
(Village):  If village is indicated for the World MBA Tour, this is a subsection of the World Grad School Tour and you'll see candidates acorss a wide array of disciplines.  
If indicated for the World Grad School Tour, this will part of the World MBA Tour and schools primarily will see business-focused candidates.	


